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Interclubs Benjamins a ALES du 31 janvier 2016

Equipe Dames

CANET 66 NATATION
CN CEVENNES ALES
NAUTIC CLUB NIMES
MONTPELLIER PAILLADE
MONTPELLIER 3MUC
CN LUNEL

CN CASTELNAUDARY
SETE NATATION E.D.D
CN CARCASSONNE
CANET 66 NATATION

. BEAUCAIRE TARASCON AC
. MONTPELLIER 3MUC NATATION
. FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE

CN CEVENNES ALES

. MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

. CA PEZENAS

EVEIL MENDE NATATION

. CNS ST-ESTEVE

CN LUNEL

. CN NARBONNE
. C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE
. CN CASTELNAUDARY

CNS ST-ESTEVE

. DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HERAULT

équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 2
équipe 1
équipe 2
équipe 1
équipe 2
équipe 2
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 2
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 2
équipe 2
équipe 1

9709 pts
8505 pts
8339 pts
7977 pts
7938 pts
7811 pts
7501 pts
7022 pts
6932 pts
6928 pts
6855 pts
6557 pts
6402 pts
6400 pts
6303 pts
6205 pts
6157 pts
6066 pts
6028 pts
5552 pts
5550 pts
5282 pts
4663 pts
4196 pts
3228 pts
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Equipe Messieurs

CN CEVENNES ALES

CANET 66 NATATION

CN CARCASSONNE

NAUTIC CLUB NTMES
MONTPELLIER 3MUC

CN LUNEL

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

CANET 66 NATATION

SETE NATATION E.D.D

CN LUNEL

C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE
AS VILLENEUVE-LES-AVIGNON
MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION
ASPTT MONTPELLIER
BEAUCAIRE TARASCON AC
CNS ST-ESTEVE

CA PEZENAS

CN CEVENNES ALES

EVEIL MENDE NATATION

CN CEVENNES ALES
DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HERAULT
CN NARBONNE

CN CEVENNES ALES

équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 2
équipe 1
équipe 2
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 2
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 2
équipe 1
équipe 3
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 4

7187 pts
7019 pts
6944 pts
6634 pts
6578 pts
6295 pts
5846 pts
5395 pts
5324 pts
5233 pts
4938 pts
4766 pts
4724 pts
4602 pts
4359 pts
3859 pts
3347 pts
3213 pts
3067 pts
2537 pts
2160 pts
1821 pts
1508 pts
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Interclubs Minimes a LUNEL du 31 janvier 2016

Equipe Dames
MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION équipe 1

CANET 66 NATATION
CN LUNEL

CNS ST-ESTEVE

MONTPELLIER PAILLADE
NAUTIC CLUB NIMES

CN NARBONNE
MONTPELLIER 3MUC

CN CARCASSONNE

C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE
CN CEVENNES ALES

CANET 66 NATATION
MONTPELLIER 3MUC

CN CEVENNES ALES

SETE NATATION E.D.D

AS VILLENEUVE-LES-AVIGNON
CN CEVENNES ALES

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

CN LUNEL

équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 2
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 2
équipe 2
équipe 2
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 3
équipe 1
équipe 2

10894 pts
9926 pts
9807 pts
9653 pts
9492 pts
9281 pts
9138 pts
9094 pts
8251 pts
8056 pts
8029 pts
7651 pts
7554 pts
7410 pts
7387 pts
7194 pts
6431 pts
6125 pts
3247 pts
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Equipe Messieurs

NAUTIC CLUB NTMES

CNS ST-ESTEVE

SETE NATATION E.D.D
MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION
CN CEVENNES ALES

CANET 66 NATATION
MONTPELLIER 3MUC

CN CARCASSONNE

CN NARBONNE

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

. CN CEVENNES ALES

DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HERAULT
C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE C
CNS ST-ESTEVE

CN LUNEL

équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 2
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 2
équipe 1

9606 pts
9234 pts
8934 pts
8920 pts
8207 pts
8182 pts
7705 pts
7698 pts
7639 pts
7287 pts
6525 pts
6207 pts
6133 pts
6053 pts
4404 pts



